Court #
7:00am

7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:00pm

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In Drop In
Happy Hour Rate Happy Hour Rate
2pm - 4pm 2pm - 4pm
Members Only Members Only
Doubles Ladder
Monday Tuesday
Closing at 11pm Closing at 11pm
Members
Only

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

112]13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In Drop In
2pm-4pm Happy Hour Rate
Happy Hour 2pm - 4pm
Members Only
Wednesday Thursday
Closing at 11pm Closing at 11pm
Drop- In Singles
Allowed Ladder

112)13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Drop In
Happy Hour Rate
2pm - 4pm

Members Only

Friday
Closing at 10pm

Doubles
Ladder

112)13]4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Members

Only

7:30 OPEN

11213|4]5]6]7]8]9]10

Members

Court #
7:00am

7:30am

Only

8:00am

7:30 OPEN

8:30am

Drop In

9am - 4pm

9:00am

Drop In

9:30am

9am - 4pm

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

3:30pm

Juniors
Ladder

Junior
Ladder

4:00pm

Singles

4:30pm

Ladder

5:00pm

5:30pm

Effective: January 2, 2023

Private

Lessons
1/72/720

w

6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm




