	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1	0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1	0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	
7:00am								7:00am
7:30am						Members	Members	7:30am
8:00am						Only	Only	8:00am
8:30am						7:30 OPEN	7:30 OPEN	8:30am
9:00am								9:00am
9:30am						Drop In	Drop In	9:30am
10:00am						9am - 4pm	9am - 4pm	10:00am
10:30am								10:30am
11:00am								11:00am
11:30am								11:30am
12:00pm								12:00pm
12:30pm								12:30pm
1:00pm								1:00pm
1:30pm								1:30pm
2:00pm	Drop In	Drop In	Drop In	Drop In	Drop In			2:00pm
2:30pm	Happy Hour Rate	Happy Hour Rate	2pm-4pm	Happy Hour Rate	Happy Hour Rate			2:30pm
3:00pm	2pm - 4pm	2pm - 4pm		2pm - 4pm	2pm - 4pm			3:00pm
3:30pm	2pm - 4pm	2pm - 4pm	Happy Hour	2pm - 4pm	2pm - 4pm			3:30pm
4:00pm								4:00pm
4:30pm						luminus.	Singles	4:30pm
5:00pm	Classes	Classes		Classes		Juniors		5:00pm
	Classes	Classes		Classes		Ladder	Ladder	5:30pm
5:30pm								
6:00pm								6:00pm
6:30pm								6:30pm
7:00pm								7:00pm
7:30pm	Members Only	Members Only	Members Only		Members Only			7:30pm
8:00pm								8:00pm
8:30pm		Doubles Ladder						8:30pm
9:00pm		Bousies Lauder			Friday			9:00pm
9:30pm					Closing at 10pm			9:30pm
10:00pm	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday				10:00pm
10:30pm	Closing at 11pm	Closing at 11pm	Closing at 11pm	Closing at 11pm				10:30pm
11:00pm								11:00pm
L								
							Effective: January 2, 20	23
							<u> </u>	

Classes



Members

Only



Singles

Ladder





